
Alt—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August It, 1982

Morrison Cove
Livestock

Martinsburg,Pa.
Monday,August 9

Report supplied byAuction
CATTLE 210: High Choice &

Prime slaughter steers 70.00-71.10,
Choice 65.75-68.35, Good 63.10t5.75,
Standard 55.25t1.50, Utility 46.50-
55.23. Choice slaughter heifers
60.50- Good 57.50-58.75,
Standard 52.5055.25, Utility 44.50-
49.50. Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 45.25-49.40, Cutters
42.50t4.75, Canner & Low Cutter
38.5042.50, Shells down to 34.25.
Choice slaughter bullocks 58.50-
60.10, Good 54.50-56.50, Standard
48.5053.25, Utility 44.5048.25. Yield
Grade #1 slaughter bulls 59.00-
60.25, yield grade »2 47.5055.25.
Choice feeder steers 60.2555.00,
Good 56.5050.25, Medium 46.50-
54.50; Good feeder heifers 58.50-
60.25, Medium 44.5052.50; Good
feeder bulls 55.5050.25, Medium
47.5053.50.

CALVES 308: Prime vealers
85.50- Choise 82.50-86.50, Good
72.50- Standard St Good 110-
130 lbs. 60.5055.50,90-110 lbs. 52.50-
56.50, 70-90 lbs. 45.5050.50. Farm
calves, hosltein bulls 90-130 lbs.
70.5087.50; hosltein heifers 90-130
lbs. 72.50-112.50.

HOGS 202: US No. 1-2200-240 lbs.
barrows & gilts 63.3555.10, No. 15
200-250 lbs. 62.7554.10, No. 2-3 200-
275 lbs. 60.5052.25, No. 24 200-280
lbs. 58.5051.50. US No. 15 sows
55.2558.75, No. 25 52.5054.50.
Boars 44.5047.50.

FEEDER PIGS 76; US No. 15
2540 lbs. feeder pigs 21.0041.00 per
head, No. 15 4050 lbs. 41.0058.00
per head.

SHEEP 14; Choice 85-100 lbs.

spring slaughter lambs 55.0050.25,
Good 75-85 lbs. 50.5053.50. Few
Slaughter ewes 16.50.

GOATS 18; 15.0044.00per head.

Belleville Auction
Belleville, Pa.

Wednesday, August 11
Report supplied byPDA

CATTLE 151: Compared with
last Wednesday’s market,
slaughter cows 1.255.00 lower.
Couple Good slaughter steers 55.00
St 61.75, one Standardat 53.00. Few
Standard slaughter heifers 43.75-
48.00. Utility and Commercial
slaughter cows 39.0943.50, Cutters
36.7540.00, Canner and Low
Cutters 33.0056.50, Shells down to
26.50. Yield Grade #l, few 1050-1670
lbs. slaughterbulls50.6054.85.

CALVES 208: Individual Good
vealer at 63.50, Standard and Good
80-105 lbs. vealers 42.0053.00,
utility 50-80 lbs. 28.0055.00. Farm
Calves: Holstein Bulls 85-130 lbs.
50.00-97.00,mostly 75.0085.00.

HOGS 243: Barrows and gilts
steady. US No. 1-2 215-250 lbs.
barrows and gilts 62.75-64.00, No. 1-
3 200-250 lbs. 61.8582.50. US No. 15
440860 lbs. sows 51.5059.50. Few
Boars 37.0050.00.

FEEDER PIGS 240: US No. 15
2055 lbs. feeder pigs 32.0041.50 per
head. No. 15 3550 lbs. 39.0051.00,
No. 15 lot80 lbs. at58.00 per head.

SHEEP 52: Choice 75-100 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs 45.0050.00,
couple 57.00, Good 60-100 lbs. 35.00-
45.00.

Pa. Produce
Thunday,August 12

Report suppliedby PDA
APPLES; Lodi 2.008.25 half

peck; Rambo 2.00-2.25 half peck
4.00 half bu.; Viking4.00 half bu.

Yellow beans; .50-.99 lb. ‘

Green beans: .65-.751b.
Blueberries: 1.905.00 qt.
Broccoli: .65-.791b.
Red beets: .39-.7S bunch, 45 per

bunch.
Cabbage: .10-.251b.
Sweetcorn: White 1.00-2.00 doz.;

Yellow 1.00-1.75 doz.; Yellow &

White .75-1.65 doz.
Cucumbers: .13-.2oea.
Cauliflower: .45-1.00 head.
Cantaloupes: .75-1.49 depending

on size.
Cider: 2.65-2.85 gallon.
EGGS: Large .7S-.99d0z.; Extra

Large .90-1.19 doz.
Eggplant: .40-.soea.
HeadLettuce: .49-.sShead.
Nectarines: 1.10-1.35qt
Onions: .25-55 bunch, 15 to

bunch.
Peaches: Red Haven 2.50-2.95

halfpeck, 4.955.95 half bu.
Peas: .59-.691b5.
Potatoes: .13-.201b.
Peppers: Bell .15-.20 ea.; hot .05-

.10ea. \

Plums: Shiro 1.00-1.95 qt.;
Cardinal 1.00-1.20 qt.'

Radishes: .24-.4S bunch, 15 to
bunch.

Squash: "30-.soea.
Tomatoes: .3S-.79 lb. depending

on gradeandsize.
Kohlrabi: .39-.451b.
Zucchini: .20-.391b.

GOATS 22: 10.00-26.00 per head,
couple 72.50. Holstein Dairy Cows
730.00-1130.00 per head, couple
1390.00per head.

G&M Livestock
Monday,August 9
Duncansvllle, Pa.

Report supplied by auction
Compared to last week, steers-

higher, cows-higher, hogs-higber.
STEERS: High Choice and

Prime 64.0086.20; Good to Choice
58.01-64.00; Standardto Good 52.00-
58.00; Utility 48.0052.00.

FEEDERPIGS: 2555 lbs. 25.00-
37.00; 35 to SO lbs. 37.0048.00.

HEIFERS: Good to Choice 62.00-
64.00; Standard 54.0052.00;
Standard 48.0054.00; Utility 42.00-
48.00.

FEEDER STEERS: Good to
Choice 300600 lbs. 52.0062.00.

BULLS: 1200-1640 lbs. 52.00-
58.00; 900-1200 lbs. 48.0054.00.

COWS: High Choice to Prime
46.0048.00, few 50.0058.00; Good
42.0046.00; Utility 38.0042.00;
Cutters 36.0058.00; Cancers down
to 30.00.

CALVES: High Choice 77.00-
87.00; Good to Choice 70.00-77.00;
Standard to Good 50.00-70.00;
Utility 30.0050.00. Hoi. Bulls 67.00-
79.00; Hoi. HeifersBo.oo-107.00.

HOGS: 200-240 lbs. 62.5083.50;
170500 lbs. 60.0063.50.

SOWS: 54.0050.50.
BOARS: 44.0050.25.
LAMBS: 38.0054.00.
SHEEP: 15.00-38.00.

Keisters Livestock
Middlebnrg,Pa.

Tuesday, August ID
Report supplied by PDA

CATTLE 322; Compared with-
last Tuesday’s market; Few High
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Blue Ball 354-495S
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Livestock market and auction news
Choice & Prime slaughter steers
67.50-68.85, Choice No. 24 975-1250
lbs. 63.10-67.35, Good 58.0063.00,
few bolsteins 55.25-56.50, Standard
52.00- Couple Choice
slaughter heifers 57.85 and 60.00,
few Good 55.00-58.85. Utility &

Commercial slaughter cows 42.00-
44.75, Cutters 40.5043.00, Canner &

Low Cutter 36.0041.25. Good &

Choice slaughter bullocks 54.00-
58.60. Yield Grade HI 920-1880 lbs.
slaughter bulls 48.75-56.75. Large
Frame HI andH 2 400-725 lbs. feeder"
steers 52.50-60.00.

CALVES 198: Choice vealers
77.00- Good 65.00-75.00,
Standard & Good 70-100 1b5.«51.00-
55.00. Farm calves, holstein bulls
90-130 lbs. 60.00-90.00, mostly 70.00-
85.00; holstein hewers 85-125'lbs.
55.00-

HOGS433: Barrows& gilts about
steady. US No. 1-2 210-235 lbs.
barrows & gilts 64.00-64.85, few to
65.25, No. 1-3 190-250 lbs. 63.50-
64.00, No. 2-3 190-270 lbs. 61.50-
63.50. US No. 1-3 300450 lbs. sows
54.00-58.10, No. 23 200-500 lbs.
49.75-54.00. Boars 46.00-46.75.
(Tuesday 58). One lot US No. 1-2
218 lbs. 63.25, few lots No. 1-3 215-
240 lbs.61.3542.50. .

FEEDER PIGS 263: US No. 1-3
2035 lbs. feeder pigs 33.50-48.00per
head,~No. 1335-55 lb?. 47.0058.00,
few lots No. 13 60 lbs. 62.50 per
head.

SHEEP 25: Choice 7040 lbs.
spring slaughterlambs 54.0039.00.

GOATS 34: Large Goats 17.00-
47.00 per head, kids 9.00-17.00 per
head.
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IN STOCK NOW

Reg. $259.95
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HOMEUTE
680

R/MISTER
ER IDEAL FOR TOBACO

SUCKER CONTROL

for feature, the Homelite
outclasses all the others
/eight, numerous
mce features and
backpack design provide

t comfort and ease of
HB-680 is extremely

, as an efficient clean-up
as’a lawn/garden
mce tool

29.95
Professional Perfprmancefor Hundreds of Dollars Less.
■ Light weight -only lbs. dry, ■ Blower capacity—2oo MPH

under 34 lbs. with full tank wind velocity
■ 1.6cu. in., air-cooled, gasoline- ■ Mister/sprayer capacity—up to

powered engine 25-30feet horizontal; up to
■ Solid state ignition 15-20 feet vertical■ Automatic recoil starter ■ 2-gallon tank capacity
■ Single stage centrifugal fan ■ Vibration isolated
V Easily accessible controls
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